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1 Tate Moots 1259.00 40 Craig Matsler 616.08 10.97 642.92

2 Matt Burkett 1246.56 12.44 12.44 41 Pete Carpentier 604.70 11.37 654.30

3 Mike Rogan 1240.86 5.71 18.14 42 Tom Hines 603.41 1.30 655.59

4 Rob Ormand 1212.15 28.71 46.85 43 David Wilson 587.87 15.53 671.13

5 George Gardner 1163.38 48.76 95.62 44 Bret Kummer 571.08 16.79 687.92

6 Tim Roberts 1146.25 17.13 112.75 45 David Weise 532.36 38.72 726.64

7 David Kerley 1141.42 4.83 117.58 46 RoryRussell 532.22 0.14 726.78

8 Jim Clark 1120.51 20.91 138.49 47 Ben Matthews 527.73 4.49 731.27

9 TerryCross 1116.77 3.74 142.23 48 Rod Current 515.33 12.40 743.67

10 TonyGimmellie 1072.26 44.51 186.74 49 LillySchaffer 506.23 9.10 752.77

11 Ronald Filho 1029.85 42.41 229.15 50 Curt Drewel 505.00 1.23 754.00

12 Tim Long 1026.83 3.02 232.17 51 David McGrath 500.97 4.03 758.03

13 Matthew Porter 1026.63 0.20 232.37 52 Stephen Dickow 486.71 14.26 772.29

14 Eddie Abraham 1018.06 8.58 240.94 53 TonyBurkes 456.00 30.71 803.00

15 Preston Pritchet 946.42 71.64 312.58 54 Joe McGraw 431.07 24.93 827.93

16 Don Augustine 945.41 1.00 313.59 55 BarryBurdett 414.52 16.55 844.48

17 Wade Stuteville 935.62 9.80 323.38 56 Marc Young 388.75 25.77 870.25

18 Gordon Bruce 931.27 4.35 327.73 57 Robert Hunter 385.69 3.06 873.31

19 Flounder Hayes 921.74 9.53 337.26 58 Lee Dowdy 339.21 46.48 919.79

20 John Sommers 914.67 7.07 344.33 59 Jim Rosasco 311.80 27.41 947.20

21 Cris Hinojosa 913.06 1.61 345.94 60 JeremyVaught 306.94 4.86 952.06
22 Stan Owens 906.87 6.20 352.13 61 Cheryl Current 300.37 6.57 958.63

23 Hunter Jordan 864.45 42.42 394.55

24 RoyRichter 854.10 10.35 404.90

25 Michael Voight 822.50 31.60 436.50

26 Rich Peters 807.42 15.08 451.58

27 Kevin Mussack 776.43 30.99 482.57

28 Jon Norwood 752.93 23.50 506.07

29 Jacob Gottfredson 743.54 9.40 515.46

30 Andrew Blubaugh 729.30 14.23 529.70

31 JodyMatsler 717.58 11.72 541.42

32 MalakAfram 708.30 9.28 550.70

33 Ted Hakey 708.19 0.11 550.81

34 Scott Milkovich 707.44 0.75 551.56

35 Bill Caughman 697.44 10.00 561.56

36 Scott Bioko 690.12 7.32 568.88

37 Allen Boskey 636.35 53.77 622.65

38 John Lemm 636.25 0.10 622.75
39 TerryHibben 627.04 9.21 631.96

total possible points = 2550
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